Name

Chase Wittmers
Jace Keim
Connor Bass
Alex Beloate
Burke Griffin

Teyj Menon

8 James Seabrook
9 Cole McVay

10 Cameron McDonald
11 Luke Golden

12 Cooper Sims

13 Tanner McKinney
14 Daniel Valenzuela
15 Levi Kroll

16 Owen Eudy

17 Evan Eudy

18 Peyton Bice

19 Josiah Howard
20 Benjamin Hagman
21 Beau Charpentier
22 Ben Stanford

23 Ozzy(Austen) Marten
24 Nick Eberhardt

26 Shawn Leonard
27 Riley Perkerewicz
28 Jude Endsley

29 Michael Foreman
30 Braeden Potter
32 Ben Goins

33 Daniel Fendel

35 Max Walsh

36 Will Wright

37 Nathaniel Cameron
39 Tim Cameron

o0 WN PP HRH

Head Coach
Ross Filkins

Assistants
Joel Epstein
Pete Pratz
Mauritz Winquist
Mike Wickens
Keith Wittmers
Torey Heidelberg
Mike Cooke
Tony Hughes
Paul Baker
Jim Fairfield
Nate Gilliam
Dan Stevens
Justin Bice
Max Reyes
Steve Elligson
Shane Skladany

Volunteer
Christian Portillo

Varsity

Height Weight

6'1"
5'10"
5'9"
5'10"
6'0"
5'11"
6'0"
6'0"
5'4"
6'0"
6'1"
6'1"
61"
6'0"
5'10"
6'0"
6'2"
5'10"
6'0"
5'10"
6'0"
59"
6'1"
5'11"
6'1"
5'11"
5'10"
6'1"
6'0"
6'2"
5'8"
5'8"
59"
5'8"

Manager
John Guilliot

Athletic Trainer
Webb Sommer

Assistant Principals
Melissa McNeish
Mark Nickels

PENINSULA SEAHAWKS

2017 Varsity Football

188
153
155
143
155
178
150
154
173
166
168
157
187
163
149
149
166
188
154
133
161
162
163
155
147
138
152
175
153
165
133
140
175
145

Position Year # Name
WR/DB 10 40 Simon Peterson
WR/DB 12 41 Nolan Casey
WR/DB 12 42 lan Downen
WR/DB 12 43 Lucas Murray
QB/P 12 47 Slater Stevens
K 12 50 Jacob Petersen
WR/DB 11 51 Graham Schmidt
WR/DB 10 52 Isaiah Juvik
RB/LB 12 53 Isaac Casey
Rb/LB 10 54 Joe Weron
WR/Q/DB 12 55 Carl Wiberg
WR/DB 12 56 Riley Rivera
RB/LB 11 57 Austin Wittman
DB 12 58 Fernando Boyd
QB/DB 11 59 Jayden Bunch
WR/DB 11 60 Mason Riebe
QB/P 10 61 Chris Schroeder
RB/LB 10 62 Colby Marshall
WR/DB 10 64 Will Pratt
WR/DB 12 65 Khalif Spry
WR/K/DB 12 66 Joey Hilley
WR/DB 12 67 Anton Zahorik
WR/DB 12 70 Austin Field
RB/DB 10 72 Mason Hyde
TE/DB 10 73 AJ Campbell
WR/DB 10 74 Oliver Silberman
RB/DB 12 75 Ross Tello
RB/DB 11 77 Jack Larson
LB 10 80 Devin Stenbom
TE 11 81 Trayvion Felton
WR/DB 10 83 Shawn Shobe
WR/DB 10 84 Isaac Hermsen
RB/DL 12 87 Brandon Johnson
WR/DB 10
Cheer Advisor Superintendent
Kathy Crowley Robert W. Manahan

Principal
Dave Goodwin
Athletic Director
Ross Filkins

Athletic Secretary
Elizabeth (Angie)
Wehmeier

s%letics

000

Varsity
Height
6'0"
58"
5'10"
5'8"
6'1"
59"
6'3"
6'2"
60"
61"
59"
63"
57"
6'0"
5'11"
60"
62"
58"
6'2"
62"
5'11"
6'2"
61"
6 4"
57"
5' 10"
65"
6'5"
60"
63"
58"
58"
511"

Weight
160
158
165
147
164
176
186
181
175
189
189
216
197
205
178
184
242
145
173
280
205
220
249
225
202
265
268
270
152
216
148
130
215

Position
TE/DB
RB/LB
RB/DL
RB/DB
TE/DE
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

LB
OoL/LB
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

oL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

TE
OL/DL

WR/DB

WR/DB
TE/DL

6

MIKE PAUL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Building Quality in Design

(253) 265-1231

www.mikepaulinc.com

Year
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
12
11
12
10
12
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
12
11
12
11
10
12



